25

INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF WORKERS—continued.

H.—11.

Reg.
No.

Name,

zkj 71100

1246
150

194
715
580

13

/67
830
248

~132
183
910

1101

1144
933

1168
1130

759
—373
1031

=699 |

. —f®75
643
~661
602
~798
1024

1282
779

863

~799
940
1155
1017

1288
777

431
837

1269
771

16
1056
1109

877

1202
~1049

1188

Auckland Retail Shop-assistants in the
Boot, Hardware, Crockery, Stationery,
Fa,noy Goods, Furmture and Soft-goods
Trades

Auckland Rope and Twine Workers

Auckland Saddlers, Harness-makers, Collar-
makers, Bag-makers, and Bridle-cutters
Society

Auckland Ship, Yacht, and Boat Builders

Auckland Stage Employees

Auckland Stonemasons and Monumental
Workers

Auckland Tailoresses and other Female
Clothing Trade Employees

Auckland Tailors .

Auckland Tallymen’s

Auckland Timber-workers

Auckland Typographical

Auckland United Flour-mill Employees

Auckland United Furniture Trades .

Auckland United Storemen (other than
Employees in Bottling-stores)

Auckland Waterside Foremen and Time-
keepers

Auckland Waterside Workers ..

Birkenhead Sugar-works Employees

Devonport Ferry and Takapuna Tramways
and Ferry Companies’ Employees

Gisborne and East Coast Shearers and Wool-
shed Employees

Gisborne Branch of the Amalgamated
Society of Carpenters and Joiners

Gisborne Branch of the Amalgamated
Engineering Union (including Motor Me-
chanies) .

Gisborne Drivers and Related Trades

Gisborne Grocers and other Shop Assistants

Gisborne Painters, Decorators, and Lead-
light Workers

Gisborne Printing and Related Trades

Gisborne Waterside Workers .

Hamilton Branch of the Amalgamated
Society of Carpenters and Joiners

Kaipara Waterside Workers

Northern Coal-mine Workers

Ohinemuri Branch of the Amalgamated
Engineering Union (including Electricians
and Motor Mechanics)

Ohinemuri Mines and Batteries Employees
(other than Engineers, Engine-drivers,
and Firemen)

Onehunga Branch of the Amalgamated
Society of Carpenters and Joiners

Onehunga Waterside Workers

Onehunga Woollen-mills Employees .

Otahuhu Branch of the Amalgamated So
ciety of Carpenters and Joiners

Otahuhu Chemical Manure Workers

Poverty Bay and East Coast Builders’, Con-
tractors’, and General Labourers

Poverty Bay Freezing-works and Related
Trades Employees

South Auckland Engine-drivers, Winders,
Motormen, and Firemen

Te Papapa Chemical Manure Workers

Thames Branch of the Amalgamated Engi-
neering Union (including Bmssﬁmshers)

Thames Miners .. .

Waihi Borough Labourers

Waikato District Coal-mine Underuround
Officials

Waikato District Engine-drivers, Firemen,
and Fitters (in coal-mines)

Whakatane Waterside Workers .

Whangarei Branch of the Ama]gamated
Society of Carpenters and Joiners

Whangarei Waterside Workers ..

ls
Registored Office. Efé
5
NORTHERN (AUCKLAND) .INDUSTRIAL DisTrICT-—CONtIRUEd.
National Chambers, 22 Swanson Street, Auckland 557
3 Trades Hall, Hobson Street, Auckland .. 72
| Trades Hall, Hobson Street, Auckland .. 56
8 Trades Hall, Auckland .. . . 90
Rockfield lwoa,d Ellerslie, Auckla,nd .. .. 64
Edendale Road, Edendale, Auckland .. .. 94
15 Tabernacle Buildings, Karangahape Road, Auckland | 1,420
11 Trades Hall, Hobson Street, Auckland 172
1 Quay Street, "Auckland 144
Trades Hall, Auckland .. 512
34 Great South Road, Remuera, Auckland 323
2 Tabernacle Buildings, Auckland 67
10 Trades Hall, Auckland .. 598
Trades Hall, Hobson Street, Au(’kland 375
Police and Customs Buildings, Queen’s Wharf, Auckland 15
Waterside Workers’ Waiting-room, 2 Quay Street East, | 1,378
Auckland
7 Gladstone Road, Northcote, Auckland 197
8 Trades Hall, Auoklamd 56
257 (ladstone Road, Gisborne .. 249
Liberty Hall, Gisborne 74
Liberty Hall, Gladstoné Road, Gisborne 24
Liberty Hall, Gladstone Road, Gisborne .. .. 65
2 Liyndhurst Street, Gisborne .. .. 41
Liberty Hall, Gladstone Road, Gisborne .. ..
Liberty Hall, Gladstone Road, Gisborne . 30
Waterside Workers’ Shed, Read’s Quay, Glsborne 170
59 Collingwood Street, Hamilton
Aratapu .. .. 49
Joseph Street, Pukemlro, via, Huntly .. 1,025
Miners’ Umon Hall, Seddon Street, Waihi 58
Seddon Street, Waihi 502
Friendly Societies’ Hall, Grey Street, Onehunga 124
Waterside Workers’ Shed, Onehunga Wharf 60
8t. Leonards, 97 Grey Street East, Onehunga. . 76
Luke Street, Otahuhu . 65
Trades Hall, Hobson Street, Auckland 70
Liberty Hall Gisborne 127
Liberty Hall, Gisborne 505
St. John’s Schoolroom, Waihi 46
38 Willow Street, Onehunga 87
Protestant Alliance Hall, ‘\Ia,ry Street Thames 68
Queen Street, Thames . 221
Miners’ Umon Hall, Seddon Street Walh1 14
Pukemiro . 26
Rotowaro .. .. . .. 23
County Council Chambers, Whakatane . 16
Harris’s Rooms, Cameron Street, Whangarei .. 66
Whangarei .. .. 15
Number of unions, 98 (27,286

Totals

.o ve .

4—H. 11.

38

40~



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

