INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF WORKERS—continued.

Reg. No.	Name.	Registered Office.	Number of
	Northern (Auckl	AND) INDUSTRIAL DISTRICT—continued.	<u>-</u> -
1100	Auckland Retail Shop-assistants in the Boot, Hardware, Crockery, Stationery, Fancy Goods, Furniture, and Soft-goods	National Chambers, 22 Swanson Street, Auckland	. 5
1246 150	Trades Auckland Rope and Twine Workers Auckland Saddlers, Harness-makers, Collar- makers, Bag-makers, and Bridle-cutters Society	3 Trades Hall, Hobson Street, Auckland Trades Hall, Hobson Street, Auckland	
494	Auckland Ship, Yacht, and Boat Builders	8 Trades Hall, Auckland	
715	Auckland Stage Employees	Rockfield Road, Ellerslie, Auckland	
580	Auckland Stonemasons and Monumental	Edendale Road, Edendale, Auckland	
/ 73	Workers Auckland Tailoresses and other Female	15 Tabernacle Buildings, Karangahape Road, Aucklan	d 1,4
√ 67	Clothing Trade Employees Auckland Tailors	11 Trades Hall Habson Street Analyland	
830	Auckland Tallymen's	11 Trades Hall, Hobson Street, Auckland 1 Quay Street, Auckland	$\begin{bmatrix} \cdot \cdot \\ \cdot \cdot \end{bmatrix} \begin{bmatrix} 1 \\ 1 \end{bmatrix}$
248	Auckland Timber-workers	Trades Hall, Auckland	5
-132	Auckland Typographical	34 Great South Road, Remuera, Auckland	3
183	Auckland United Flour-mill Employees	2 Tabernacle Buildings, Auckland	
$\frac{910}{1101}$	Auckland United Furniture Trades Auckland United Storemen (other than	10 Trades Hall, Auckland Trades Hall, Hobson Street, Auckland	5
1144	Employees in Bottling-stores) Auckland Waterside Foremen and Time-	Police and Customs Buildings, Queen's Wharf, Aucklan	ıd
933	keepers Auckland Waterside Workers	Waterside Workers' Waiting-room, 2 Quay Street East	st, 1,3
1168 1130	Birkenhead Sugar-works Employees Devonport Ferry and Takapuna Tramways and Ferry Companies' Employees	0.70. 1 77 11 4 13 1	19
759	Gisborne and East Coast Shearers and Wool- shed Employees	257 Gladstone Road, Gisborne	2
-3 73	Gisborne Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners	Liberty Hall, Gisborne	
1031	Gisborne Branch of the Amalgamated Engineering Union (including Motor Me- chanics)	Liberty Hall, Gladstone Road, Gisborne	•• :
-699	Gisborne Drivers and Related Trades		(
643	Gisborne Grocers and other Shop Assistants Gisborne Painters, Decorators, and Lead-	Tiberta Hall Cladatone Dand Cichema	
- 661	light Workers Gisborne Printing and Related Trades	Liberty Hall, Gladstone Road, Gisborne	;
602 -7 98	Gisborne Waterside Workers Hamilton Branch of the Amalgamated	Waterside Workers' Shed, Read's Quay, Gisborne	
3004	Society of Carpenters and Joiners		
1024	Kaipara Waterside Workers		4
1282 779	Northern Coal-mine Workers Ohinemuri Branch of the Amalgamated Engineering Union (including Electricians and Motor Mechanics)	M2 T TT TT C J.J C4 4 XX7.21.2	1,02
863	Ohinemuri Mines and Batteries Employees (other than Engineers, Engine-drivers, and Firemen)	Seddon Street, Waihi	
799	Onehunga Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners	Friendly Societies' Hall, Grey Street, Onehunga	. 12
940	Onehunga Waterside Workers	Waterside Workers' Shed, Onehunga Wharf	$\cdot \mid \epsilon$
1155 1017	Onehunga Woollen-mills Employees Otahuhu Branch of the Amalgamated So-	St. Leonards, 97 Grey Street East, Onchunga Luke Street, Otahuhu	. 6
1288 777	ciety of Carpenters and Joiners Otahuhu Chemical Manure Workers Poverty Bay and East Coast Builders', Con-	Tibert III Cirliann	. 12
431	tractors', and General Labourers Poverty Bay Freezing-works and Related Trades Employees	Liberty Hall, Gisborne	. 50
837	South Auckland Engine-drivers, Winders, Motormen, and Firemen	St. John's Schoolroom, Waihi	. 4
	Te Papapa Chemical Manure Workers Thames Branch of the Amalgamated Engineering Union (including Brassfinishers)	TO I I AND THE DE CL I MILL	. 8
16	Thames Miners		. 22
1056	Waihi Borough Labourers Waikato District Coal-mine Underground	361 3 TT 1 TT 11 O 11 O 1 TT 11 1	$\begin{array}{c c} \cdot & 1 \\ \cdot & 2 \end{array}$
	Officials Waikato District Engine-drivers, Firemen,	Rotowaro	. 2
1202	and Fitters (in coal-mines) Whakatane Waterside Workers	County Council Chambers, Whakatane	. 1
1049	Whangarei Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners	Harris's Rooms, Cameron Street, Whangarei	
1188	Whangarei Waterside Workers	Whangarei	. 1
			I